INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6558

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: ZAFARWAL

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6558-5-1-4350 MOHAMMAD BIN SAQIB SAQIB ALl
6558-5-1-4351  SAAD TANVEER TANVEER AKHTAR
6558-5-2-4352  FATIMA BURHAN BURHAN ALI
6558-5-2-4353 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD IMRAN
6558-5-2-4355  HADIA ZAHEER ZAHEER WAQAAS
6558-5-3-4356  ABUZAR ASAD MAIJEED
6558-5-3-4357 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ZAKAR
6558-5-3-4359  ESHAL AFSHAN MUZAMMAL HUSAIN
6558-5-3-4360 MUHAMMAD AHIL KAMRAN ASIF
6558-5-3-4361 REMAN ZAHID ZAHID ALI
6558-5-3-4362 MUHAMMAD QASIM WARIS ALI

6558-5-3-4363
6558-5-3-4364
6558-5-4-4365
6558-5-4-4366
6558-5-4-4367
6558-5-4-4368
6558-5-4-4369
6558-5-4-4370
6558-5-4-4371
6558-5-4-4372
6558-5-4-4373
6558-5-5-4374
6558-5-5-4375
6558-5-5-4376
6558-5-5-4377
6558-5-5-4378
6558-5-5-4379
6558-5-5-4380
6558-5-5-4381
6558-5-6-4382
6558-5-6-4383
6558-5-6-4384
6558-5-6-4385

BILAL JAVAID
ASAD AWAIS

ALI AHAD

ZUBAIR AHSAN
MAHRUKH QAISER
KASHAF-UL-EMAN
AMNA MALIK
MAIDA ANOOD
DAREESHA FATIMA
ALl UMAR

FATIMA ZAHEER
ESHAL NAEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAID
MUBARRA KOMAL
SHAFEY HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SAIM
SAIFULLAH
AHMED SHEHBAZ
AYESHA BABAR
ABDUL WAHAB
TURAB HAIDER
BUSHRA ZAHID
SALWA JAVID

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
M. NAFEES AHMED
TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN
QAISER MEHMOOD
MUDASSER SHEHZAD
MALIK NAEEM SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD UZAIR ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AZEEM ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ
ZAHEER WAQAS
NAEEM ULLAH
ANWAR-UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
SYED-UL-HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ
SOHAIL ASHRAF
SHEHBAZ ALI

BABAR ILYAS

RIAZ SHAHID

ZULKIFAL HAIDER
ZAHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD JAVID

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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45
49
44
48
52
43
55
31
59
55
51
51
51
43
31
39
39
43
40
32
39
40
42
34
34
34
42
35
31
42
40
46
58
50

75.00%
81.67%
73.33%
80.00%
86.67%
57.33%
73.33%
41.33%
78.67%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
68.00%
57.33%
41.33%
52.00%
52.00%
57.33%
53.33%
42.67%
52.00%
53.33%
46.67%
37.78%
37.78%
37.78%
46.67%
38.89%
34.44%
46.67%
44.44%
51.11%
64.44%
55.56%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6558-5-6-4386 HASSAAN IBRAHIM KASHIF SAEED 6 90 32 35.56%
6558-5-6-4387 HADIA NASIR NASIR ALl 6 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-6-4388  SHIFA FAZEELAT IRFAN AHMED 6 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-6-4389 NABEERA BATOOL SHAHID MEHMOOD 6 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-6-4390 MUNEEB ANSAR ANSAR NAVEED 6 90 46 51.11%
6558-5-6-4391  ALIZA ASIF ASIF BAJWA 6 90 44 48.89%
6558-5-6-4392  ZAIRA FATIMA ANAS ALI 6 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-7-4393  ZAIN ALl MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 7 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-7-4394  ALI BAHADUR MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 7 90 46 51.11%
6558-S-7-4395  SAFIULLAH TARIQ ALI 7 90 38 42.22%
6558-5-7-4396 MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN UZAIR ANWAR 7 90 38 42.22%
6558-5-7-4397 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABID ALI 7 90 34 37.78%
6558-5-7-4398 MUHAMMAD BASHAAR QAISER MEHMOOD 7 90 50 55.56%
6558-S-7-4399 ABDULLAH JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL 7 90 54 60.00%
6558-5-7-4400 UMAMA FATIMA FAZAL AZEEM 7 90 50 55.56%
6558-S-7-4401 MARYAM SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 7 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-7-4402 AHMED ANWAR ANWAR-UL-HAQ 7 90 47 52.22%
6558-5-8-4403 UMAIR ZAHID ZAHID ALI 8 90 54 60.00%
6558-5-8-4404  ZAIN-UL-ABDIN NAVEED AHMED 8 90 47 52.22%
6558-5-8-4405 TAYYAB AHMED ABID ALI 8 90 46 51.11%
6558-5-8-4406 ATTA MUSTAFA SAJJAD HUSSAIN 8 90 54 60.00%
6558-5-8-4407 UMAMA SAQIB MUHAMMAD SAQIB NASEEM 8 90 66 73.33%
SAQIB
6558-5-8-4408 ABDUL RAHMAN FARYAD FARYAD ALI 8 90 54 60.00%
6558-5-8-4409 FATIMA SHAMAS SHAMS-UD-DIN 8 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-8-4410 ASMA SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD 8 90 50 55.56%
6558-5-8-4411 MARYAM SHAKIR MALIK NAEEM SHAKIR 8 90 46 51.11%
6558-S-8-4412  UBAID NAVEED NAVEED AHMED 8 90 54 60.00%
6558-5-8-4413 ABDUL REHMAN QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 8 90 46 51.11%
6558-5-9-4414  ZAINAB MUHAMMAD NAEEM 9 90 58 64.44%
AKHTAR
6558-5-9-4415 JAVERIA MUHAMMAD ISLAM 9 90 58 64.44%
6558-5-9-4416 MOMINA TAHIR TAHIR HUSSAIN 9 90 58 64.44%
6558-5-10-4417 MOMINA SAQIB MUHAMMAD SAQIB 10 90 79 87.78%
6558-5-10-4418 SADIA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF HUSSAIN 10 90 79 87.78%
6558-5-10-4419 AYESHA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 10 90 58 64.44%
6558-5-10-4420 BASMA MUHAMMAD NAEEM 10 90 47 52.22%
AKHTAR
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 69

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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